TO-56 &
GUTS Package
Applications
Key Features
This laser package is designed for OEM
Integration and is ideal for:
• High-Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
Handheld Raman Spectroscopy

Parallel to
V-notches
Beam Divergence
(Typical)
~ 2 mrad
~ 4 mrad for
785nm
Spatial Profile TEM00
Part Schema
λ (nm) Output Power
      (mW)
Base Part
Number
Max Current,
Voltage
633 50 RI0633S50050B 175 mA, 3.0V
638 60 RI0638S50060B 250mA, 3.2V
660 60 RI0660S50060B 175mA, 3.3V
685 40 RI0685S50040B 60 mA, 3.0V
780 100 RI0780S50100B 220mA, 3.3V
783 100 RI0783S50100B 200mA, 2.2V
785 100 RI0785S50100B 200mA, 2.2V
150 RI0785S50150B 400mA, 3.0V
808 150 RI0808S50150B 400mA, 3.0V
830 150 RI0830S50150B 500mA, 2.2V
852 150 RI0852S50150B 500mA, 2.2V
976 150 RI0976S50150B 500mA, 2.2V
1053 150 RI1053S50150B 500mA, 2.2V
1064 150 RI1064S50150B 500mA, 2.2V
Options
GUTS - Includes Heat Sink and TEC